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Medley	Percussion	Rock	2
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Smell	Like	Teen	Spirit	(Nirvana)

Eye	of	the	Tiger	(Survivor)

Seek	&	Destroy	(Metallica)
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Killing	in	the	name	(Rage	against	the	Machine)

Last	Resort	(Papa	Roach)

4x

4x

4x

3x

4x

Paranoid	(Black	Sabbath)
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